FEATURES
 - HIGH RELIABILITY FOR LOW COST
 - FREQUENCY STABILITY TO +-1.0 PPM
SERIES
PACKAGE
FREQUENCY ACCURACY
VS. AGING
VS. LOAD

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EXAMPLE
TYPE PACAKGE
STYLE VERSION FREQUENCY STABILTY
VS. TEMPERATURE OUTPUT TYPE - FREQUENCY
18
18L
OUTLINE DRAWING OF TC18
OUTLINE DRAWING OF TC18L
PETERMANN-TECHNIK  |  Amselweg 8  |  D-86916 Kaufering
Fon:  00 49 (0) 81 91 / 30 53 95  |  Fax:  00 49 (0) 81 91 / 30 53 97
TC18L-F-A-2-10.000MHz
TC SEE TABLE 1 SEE TABLE 2 - FREQUENCYF for FUND.
PETERMANN
TECHNIK
Time & Frequency Components
PIN
#1
#2
#3
FUNCTION
GROUND
OUTPUT
Power Supply
18.30+0.3
8.
70
m
ax
5.
0
0.5 DIN
3
1
2
1.0
4.0
Unit:mm
15.24
7.
62
11
.9
0
18.30
0.
5
2.
5
Note: Lead-Kovar
          Finish-Ni Plated
Tag
6.20
3.10 DIA
-
PIN